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Round#

Race# 14
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

Top Qualifier is Lemeuix, Paul 32/5:07.063 (Rnd 1)
www.RCScoringPro.com

Mod Sedan (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Lemeuix, Paul 11 31 5:01.888 9.540 9.564 9.587 19.631

Haynes, Mike 22 31 5:05.128 3.2409.535 9.659 9.697 29.761

Burch, Ralph 53 31 5:06.454 4.5669.382 9.526 9.606 59.696

Ellis, Drew 74 30 5:00.143 9.604 9.667 9.701 79.769

Hebert, Keven 45 30 5:00.571 0.4289.634 9.658 9.693 49.758

Hohwart, Rick 66 30 5:00.843 0.7009.551 9.592 9.639 69.714

Cyrul, Josh 37 30 5:02.099 1.9569.633 9.686 9.737 39.805

Kuenning, Max 88 30 5:05.606 5.4639.725 9.753 9.804 89.879

Hohnstein. Josh 109 29 5:09.149 9.505 9.781 9.893 1010.103

Scrimo, Arthur 910 29 5:09.730 0.5819.724 9.745 9.812 910.041

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Lemeuix Haynes Cyrul Hebert Burch Hohwart Ellis Kuenning Scrimo Hohnstein. Josh

1/10.347 2/10.624 3/10.969 4/11.533 5/11.939 6/12.206 7/12.351 10/14.553 9/13.342 8/12.9071.

29/5:00.1 29/5:07.9 28/5:07.1 27/5:11.3 26/5:10.4 25/5:05.2 25/5:08.7 21/5:05.5 23/5:06.8 24/5:09.8

1/9.693 2/9.696 3/9.962 4/9.741 5/9.940 8/11.968 6/10.422 10/10.992 9/11.768 7/11.0982.

30/5:00.5 30/5:04.8 29/5:03.4 29/5:08.4 28/5:06.3 25/5:02.1 27/5:07.3 24/5:06.6 24/5:01.3 25/5:00.1

1/9.602 2/9.832 3/9.896 4/9.926 5/10.563 7/10.050 6/9.906 9/10.665 10/11.470 8/11.2523.

31/5:06.2 30/5:01.4 30/5:08.2 29/5:01.6 28/5:02.7 27/5:07.9 28/5:05.0 25/5:01.7 25/5:04.8 26/5:05.5

1/9.634 2/9.702 3/9.862 4/9.781 5/9.935 7/10.014 6/10.064 9/9.775 10/10.055 8/10.3464.

31/5:04.4 31/5:08.8 30/5:05.1 30/5:07.3 29/5:07.2 28/5:09.6 29/5:09.8 27/5:10.3 26/5:03.0 27/5:07.8

1/9.682 2/9.952 3/9.801 4/9.810 5/9.811 7/9.694 6/9.820 9/10.102 10/10.624 8/10.1255.

31/5:03.5 31/5:08.8 30/5:02.9 30/5:04.7 29/5:02.7 28/5:02.0 29/5:04.8 27/5:02.8 27/5:09.2 27/5:00.9

1/9.621 2/9.753 3/9.727 4/9.826 5/9.534 7/9.932 6/9.751 9/10.036 10/9.879 8/9.9596.

31/5:02.6 31/5:07.7 30/5:01.1 30/5:03.1 30/5:08.6 29/5:08.6 29/5:01.1 28/5:08.5 27/5:02.1 28/5:06.5

1/9.617 2/9.535 3/9.927 4/9.872 5/9.729 7/9.736 6/9.782 9/9.725 10/9.900 8/9.5057.

31/5:02.0 31/5:05.9 30/5:00.5 30/5:02.0 30/5:06.2 29/5:04.9 30/5:08.9 28/5:03.3 28/5:08.1 28/5:00.7

1/9.690 2/9.714 3/9.745 4/9.717 5/9.382 7/9.698 6/9.834 9/9.852 10/9.726 8/9.7308.

31/5:01.8 31/5:05.3 31/5:09.5 30/5:00.7 30/5:03.1 29/5:01.9 30/5:07.2 29/5:10.6 28/5:03.6 29/5:07.8

1/9.540 2/9.831 3/9.941 4/9.887 5/9.797 7/9.575 6/9.915 9/9.915 10/9.724 8/10.5389.

31/5:01.1 31/5:05.3 31/5:09.4 30/5:00.3 30/5:02.1 30/5:09.5 30/5:06.1 29/5:08.1 28/5:00.1 29/5:07.5

1/9.568 2/9.717 3/9.924 4/9.742 5/9.675 7/9.566 6/9.965 9/10.118 10/10.839 8/10.01510.

31/5:00.6 31/5:04.9 31/5:09.2 31/5:09.5 30/5:00.8 30/5:07.3 30/5:05.4 29/5:06.6 28/5:00.5 29/5:05.8

1/9.557 2/9.853 4/10.348 3/10.192 5/10.053 7/9.632 6/9.852 9/9.910 10/9.724 8/9.95911.

31/5:00.2 31/5:04.9 30/5:00.2 30/5:00.0 30/5:00.9 30/5:05.6 30/5:04.5 29/5:04.8 29/5:08.5 29/5:04.3

1/9.763 2/9.813 4/10.055 3/9.836 5/9.964 7/9.756 6/9.781 8/9.918 10/10.020 9/11.24612.

31/5:00.4 31/5:04.8 30/5:00.4 31/5:09.6 30/5:00.7 30/5:04.5 30/5:03.5 29/5:03.4 29/5:07.0 29/5:06.1

1/9.699 2/9.718 4/9.687 3/9.841 5/9.722 7/9.706 6/9.765 8/10.684 10/11.126 9/10.25713.

31/5:00.4 31/5:04.6 31/5:09.6 31/5:09.2 30/5:00.0 30/5:03.5 30/5:02.7 29/5:03.9 29/5:08.2 29/5:05.4

1/9.803 2/9.873 3/9.932 7/12.978 4/9.802 6/9.799 5/9.688 8/10.083 10/10.046 9/10.02514.

31/5:00.7 31/5:04.7 31/5:09.5 30/5:05.7 31/5:09.6 30/5:02.8 30/5:01.9 29/5:03.1 29/5:07.0 29/5:04.4

1/9.610 2/9.825 3/10.583 7/9.757 4/10.796 6/9.749 5/10.007 8/9.955 10/15.769 9/12.08615.

31/5:00.5 31/5:04.7 30/5:00.7 30/5:04.8 30/5:01.2 30/5:02.1 30/5:01.8 29/5:02.1 28/5:06.1 29/5:07.4

1/9.648 2/9.650 3/9.673 7/9.723 4/9.680 6/9.933 5/9.757 8/9.897 10/9.811 9/10.05316.

31/5:00.4 31/5:04.3 30/5:00.0 30/5:04.0 30/5:00.5 30/5:01.8 30/5:01.2 29/5:01.2 28/5:04.1 29/5:06.4

1/9.752 2/9.741 3/9.633 7/9.993 4/9.633 6/9.683 5/9.675 8/10.013 10/9.820 9/13.22417.

31/5:00.5 31/5:04.2 31/5:09.3 30/5:03.8 31/5:09.9 30/5:01.2 30/5:00.5 29/5:00.5 28/5:02.4 28/5:00.3

1/9.598 2/9.852 3/9.775 7/9.719 4/9.754 6/10.275 5/9.918 8/10.729 10/9.741 9/10.88418.

31/5:00.3 31/5:04.2 31/5:09.0 30/5:03.1 31/5:09.5 30/5:01.6 30/5:00.4 29/5:01.1 28/5:00.8 28/5:00.5

1/9.661 2/9.815 3/9.811 7/9.642 4/9.769 6/9.739 5/9.756 8/9.889 9/10.717 10/11.96519.

31/5:00.3 31/5:04.2 31/5:08.7 30/5:02.3 31/5:09.1 30/5:01.1 30/5:00.0 29/5:00.3 28/5:00.7 28/5:02.3



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Lemeuix Haynes Cyrul Hebert Burch Hohwart Ellis Kuenning Scrimo Hohnstein. Josh

1/9.565 2/9.824 3/9.874 7/10.078 4/9.846 6/9.824 5/10.191 8/9.765 9/10.826 10/12.04320.

31/5:00.1 31/5:04.2 31/5:08.6 30/5:02.3 31/5:08.9 30/5:00.8 30/5:00.3 30/5:09.8 28/5:00.9 28/5:04.1

1/9.684 2/9.745 3/9.812 7/9.682 4/9.823 6/9.749 5/9.693 8/10.013 9/10.003 10/9.99521.

31/5:00.1 31/5:04.1 31/5:08.4 30/5:01.8 31/5:08.7 30/5:00.4 31/5:09.8 30/5:09.4 29/5:10.6 28/5:02.9

1/9.647 2/9.869 7/12.751 6/10.046 3/9.718 5/9.908 4/10.139 8/9.957 10/12.902 9/10.14322.

31/5:00.1 31/5:04.2 30/5:02.3 30/5:01.8 31/5:08.3 30/5:00.2 30/5:00.0 30/5:08.9 28/5:02.6 28/5:02.0

1/9.778 2/9.949 7/9.804 6/9.823 3/9.577 5/9.973 4/9.710 8/9.945 10/10.871 9/9.79923.

31/5:00.2 31/5:04.4 30/5:01.9 30/5:01.5 31/5:07.8 30/5:00.2 31/5:09.6 30/5:08.4 28/5:02.7 28/5:00.8

1/9.589 2/9.934 7/10.970 6/9.925 3/9.767 4/9.870 5/10.560 8/9.772 10/9.881 9/10.03124.

31/5:00.1 31/5:04.6 30/5:03.0 30/5:01.3 31/5:07.6 30/5:00.0 30/5:00.3 30/5:07.8 28/5:01.6 28/5:00.0

1/9.892 2/9.782 7/9.859 6/10.211 3/9.848 5/11.075 4/9.802 8/9.840 10/10.205 9/11.26525.

31/5:00.3 31/5:04.5 30/5:02.7 30/5:01.5 31/5:07.5 30/5:01.3 30/5:00.1 30/5:07.3 28/5:01.0 28/5:00.6

1/9.706 2/9.885 7/10.491 5/10.528 3/9.802 6/11.133 4/9.677 8/10.011 10/9.912 9/9.91226.

31/5:00.4 31/5:04.6 30/5:03.2 30/5:02.0 31/5:07.4 30/5:02.5 31/5:09.7 30/5:07.0 28/5:00.1 29/5:10.4

1/10.616 2/9.929 7/9.919 5/9.794 3/9.801 6/9.766 4/11.093 8/9.792 10/10.034 9/10.11927.

31/5:01.4 31/5:04.7 30/5:03.0 30/5:01.7 31/5:07.3 30/5:02.2 30/5:00.9 30/5:06.5 29/5:10.1 29/5:09.8

1/9.759 2/9.960 7/9.817 5/9.669 3/9.833 6/9.634 4/9.966 8/10.071 10/10.252 9/10.27428.

31/5:01.4 31/5:04.8 30/5:02.7 30/5:01.3 31/5:07.2 30/5:01.7 30/5:00.8 30/5:06.4 29/5:09.6 29/5:09.4

1/9.801 2/9.832 7/9.711 5/9.634 3/9.521 6/9.649 4/9.699 8/9.899 10/10.743 9/10.39429.

31/5:01.5 31/5:04.8 30/5:02.3 30/5:00.9 31/5:06.8 30/5:01.3 30/5:00.5 30/5:06.0 29/5:09.7 29/5:09.1

1/9.835 2/10.019 7/9.840 5/9.665 3/9.824 6/9.551 4/9.604 8/9.73030.

31/5:01.6 31/5:05.0 30/5:02.1 30/5:00.5 31/5:06.7 30/5:00.8 30/5:00.1 30/5:05.6

1/9.931 2/9.904 3/9.61631.

31/5:01.8 31/5:05.1 31/5:06.4

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Mod Sedan

5280raceway.com

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

47106

5:03.028Lemeuix, Paul 1 5:01.888 100 100 0 20031 31 62/604.9161.

5:08.698Haynes, Mike 3 5:05.128 98 99 0 19731 31 62/613.8262.

5:03.193Hebert, Keven 2 5:00.571 99 96 0 19531 30 61/603.7643.

5:03.798Burch, Ralph 6 5:06.454 95 98 0 19330 31 61/610.2524.

5:02.470Cyrul, Josh 5 5:02.099 96 94 0 19030 30 60/604.5695.

5:00.706Kuenning, Max 4 5:05.606 97 93 0 19030 30 60/606.3126.

5:02.208Hohwart, Rick 8 5:00.843 93 95 0 18829 30 59/603.0517.

5:04.718Ellis, Drew 10 5:00.143 91 97 0 18824 30 54/604.8618.

5:04.566Scrimo, Arthur 7 5:09.730 94 91 0 18530 29 59/614.2969.

5:04.140Hohnstein. Josh 9 5:09.149 92 92 0 18428 29 57/613.28910.


